www.omega.co.uk +44 (0)161 777 6611       L-27
� High Operating Temperature
163°C (325°F)
� FM Approved
Intrinsically Safe
� 3 mV/V Output
� All Stainless Steel
Construction

To order Absolute Pressure replace “G” in model number with “A” (£41 additional)
To order Sealed Gauge Pressure replace “G” in model number with “S” (no charge)
Ordering Examples:
1.) PXM02MD6-060SV is a 60 bar Sealed Gauge Pressure transducer with a mV/V output, a
G 1/4 female fitting, and a micro DIN Connector, £390. Mating Connector included.
2.) PXM02MC0-010AV is a 10 bar Absolute Pressure transducer with a mV/V output,
a G 1/4 male fitting, and 3 m cable, £390 + 41 = £431.
£390
Model Shown
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with G 1/4 Male Pressure Connection, Cable or Connector & mV/V Output
RANGE (Bar) MODEL NUMBER PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
Gauge Pressure
0-1 PXM02MC[*]-001GV £443 i-series™, DP25B-S
0-1.6 PXM02MC[*]-1.60GV 390 i-series™, DP25B-S
0-2.5 PXM02MC[*]-2.50GV 390 i-series™, DP25B-S
0-4 PXM02MC[*]-004GV 390 i-series™, DP25B-S
0-6 PXM02MC[*]-006GV 390 i-series™, DP25B-S
0-10 PXM02MC[*]-010GV 390 i-series™, DP25B-S
0-16 PXM02MC[*]-016GV 390 i-series™, DP25B-S
0-25 PXM02MC[*]-025GV 390 i-series™, DP25B-S
0-40 PXM02MC[*]-040GV 390 i-series™, DP25B-S
0-60 PXM02MC[*]-060GV 390 i-series™, DP25B-S
0-100 PXM02MC[*]-100GV 390 i-series™, DP25B-S
0-160 PXM02MC[*]-160GV 390 i-series™, DP25B-S
0-250 PXM02MC[*]-250GV 390 i-series™, DP25B-S
0-400 PXM02MC[*]-400GV 390 i-series™, DP25B-S
micro DIN Connector Model
PXM02MC6-010GV
Shown Smaller than Actual Size
Cable Model
PXM02MD0-010GV
Shown Smaller than
Actual Size
High Accuracy Millivolt
Output Pressure Transducer
G 1/8 or G 1/4 Connections
L-28
L
sales@omega.co.uk +44 (0)161 777 6622
SPECIFICATION
(CONT)
Hysteresis: ±0.10% FS
Repeatability: ±0.05% FS
Agency Approvals:
StandardFM Intrinsically
Safe  IS/I.II.III/1/CDEFG
Shunt Calibration:
Value specified on Calibration sheet
Sensing Element:
4 active-arm bridge, using thick film
strain gauges in a hermetically sealed
chamber
Operating Temp Range:
-73 to 163°C (-100 to 325°F)
Compensated Temp Range:
16 to 71°C (60 to 160°F)
Thermal Effects:
Span: 0.0054% Rdg/°C
Zero: 0.0054%   FS/°C
Proof Pressure:
150% of rated  pressure
38 DIA.
(1.50)
G 1/4
Female Has
21mm Hex.
G 1/4 or G 1/8 Internal Thread
38
(1.5)
DIA.
PTIH-10-6P
OR EQUAL